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=== Bus Route

® Time Point Bus Stop: Street intersection
used for time schedule reference point
listed at the top of the time columns to
estimate bus arrival and trip times.
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CTC» PROSPECT' OVERLAND ' ELIZABETH
EFFECTIVE 08/20/18

CSU TRANSIT

CENTER

<
/. csu

3,6,7,10,19,31,

32,33, HORN

GNOILIHM

PITKIN

LAKE

Runs SUNDAY and HOLIDAYS All Year Long

TRANSFORT

Runs MONDAY - SATURDAY All Year Long
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DEPART

815a
845a
915a
945a
10:15a
10:45 a
1M:15a
11:45a
12:15p
12:45p
1:15p
1:45p
215p
245p
315p
345p
415p
4:45p
5:15p
5:45p
6:15p
6:45p

-
w
a

ROSPECT &
HIELDS

Pl
S

820a
850a
920a
950 a
10:20 a
10:50 a
11:20a
11:50 a
1220 p
12:50 p
1:20 p
1:50 p
2:20p
2:50 p
320p
350 p
420p
4:50 p
5:20 p
5:50 p
6:20 p
6:50 p

BUS STOP NUMBER

N
w
o

PROSPECT &
TAFT HILL

823a
8:53a
9:23a
953 a
10:23 a
10:53 a
11:23a
11:53 a
1223 p
12:53 p
1:23p
1:53 p
2:23p
253 p
323p
353 p
4:23p
453 p
523p
5:53 p
6:23 p
6:53 p

ROSPECT &
VERLAND

Pl
0

825a
855a
925a
955a
10:25 a
10:55 a
1:25a
11:55a
12:25p
1255 p
1:25p
1:55p
2:25p
2:55p
325p
3:55p
4:25p
4:55p
5:25p
5:55 p
6:25p
6:55 p

LIZABETH &
VERLAND

E
0

8:26 a
8:56 a
9:26 a
9:56 a
10:26 a
10:56 a
11:26 a
11:56 a
12:26 p
12:56 p
1:26 p
1:56 p
226 p
2:56 p
326 p
3:56 p
4:26 p
4:56 p
5:26 p
5:56 p
6:26 p
6:56 p

LIZABETH &
ITY PARK

E
Cl

831a
9:01a
931a
10:01a
10:31a
11:01a
1:31a
1201 p
1231 p
1:01p
1:31p
201p
231p
3.01p
331p
4.01p
431p
501 p
5:31p
6:01p
6:31p
7.01p

CSU TRANSIT
CENTER (CTC)

ARRIVE

8:39a
9:09a
9:39a
10:09 a
10:39 a
11:09a
11:39a
12:09 p
12:39p
1:09p
1:39p
2:09p
2:39p
3:09p
339p
4:09 p
4:39p
5:09 p
5:39p
6:09 p
6:39p
7:09 p
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PROSPECT &
SHIELDS

BUS STOP NUMBER
235 Pl 543 M
o3 o3 Eo
§= &2 27 g% LEE
gE 2% SE S5E E3s
o - oo wo wo 00
6:23a 6:25a 6:26 a 6:31a 6:39a
6:53 a 6:55 a 6:56 a 7:01a 7:09 a
723a 725a 7:26 a 731a 7:39a
7:53 a 7:55 a 7:56 a 801a 8:09a
8:23a 825a 826 a 831a 8:39a
8:53a 8:55a 8:56 a 901a 9:09 a
9:23a 9:25a 926 a 931a 9:39a
953 a 955a 956a 10:01a 10:09a
10:23a 10:25a 10:26a 10:31a 10:39a
10:53a 10:55a 10:56a 11:01a 11:09a
1M:23a 11:25a 11:26a 11:31a 11:39a
11:53a 11:55a 11:56a 12.01p 12:09p
1223p 12:25p 12:26p 1231p 12:39p
1253p 1255p  12:56p 1:.01p 1:09p
1:23p 1:25p 1:26 p 1:31p 1:39p
1:53 p 1:55p 1:56 p 201p 2:09 p
2:23p 225p 226 p 231p 2:39p
253 p 2:55p 2:56 p 3:.01p 3:09p
3:23p 325p 3:26p 331p 339p
3:53p 3:55p 3:56 p 4:01p 4:09 p
423p 4:25p 4:26 p 431p 4:39p
4:53 p 4:55p 4:56 p 5:01p 5:09 p
5:23p 5:25p 5:26 p 531p 5:39p
553 p 5:55p 5:56 p 6:01p 6:09 p
6:23 p 6:25p 6:26 p 6:31p 6:39 p
6:53 p 6:55p 6:56 p 7.01p 7:.09 p
7:23p 7:25p 7:26 p 731p 7:39p
753 p 7:55p 7:56 p 8.01p 8:09 p
8:23p 8:25p 8:26 p 831p 8:39p
8:53 p 8:55 p 8:56 p 9:01p 9:09 p
9:23p 9:25p 9:26 p 931p 9:39p
9:53 p 9:55 p 956p 10:01p 10:09p






